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QUICK ESTIMATES FOR SELECTED COUNTRIES FOR JANUARY 2026 

 

TRADE: EXPORT 

Sl. 

No. 

Countries (Values in Million USD) % Change 

JAN'25 APR'24-

JAN'25 

JAN'26 APR'25-

JAN'26 

JAN'26 APR'25-

JAN'26 

1 U S A 8431.70 68457.12 6596.11 72460.71 -21.77 5.85 

2 U ARAB EMTS 3071.93 29976.86 3971.01 32842.11 29.27 9.56 

3 CHINA P RP 1052.28 11476.84 1637.89 15880.30 55.65 38.37 

4 NETHERLAND 1016.50 19080.60 1224.58 15446.46 20.47 -19.05 

5 U K 1167.34 11999.35 1075.33 11133.32 -7.88 -7.22 

6 GERMANY 923.78 8631.18 1011.99 9442.97 9.55 9.41 

7 SINGAPORE 930.07 11339.94 895.91 8949.14 -3.67 -21.08 

8 BANGLADESH PR 1055.67 9395.52 841.92 8926.13 -20.25 -5.00 

9 SAUDI ARAB 977.54 9726.57 1036.66 8810.95 6.05 -9.41 

10 ITALY 605.13 6438.11 799.39 6393.79 32.10 -0.69 

11 HONG KONG 325.49 4777.94 646.82 6245.58 98.72 30.72 

12 NEPAL 675.89 6087.74 629.50 6106.55 -6.86 0.31 

13 AUSTRALIA 643.89 6970.47 616.19 6078.99 -4.30 -12.79 

14 FRANCE 644.65 6668.98 572.46 5862.89 -11.20 -12.09 

15 SOUTH AFRICA 633.86 6451.04 510.32 5848.18 -19.49 -9.35 

16 BRAZIL 469.58 5696.68 463.29 5838.97 -1.34 2.50 

17 SPAIN 419.33 3901.78 482.26 5789.87 15.01 48.39 

18 BELGIUM 488.77 5169.96 564.46 5498.51 15.49 6.36 

19 MALAYSIA 494.84 6365.66 535.54 5445.33 8.23 -14.46 

20 VIETNAM SOC REP 384.19 4515.58 557.88 5318.27 45.21 17.78 

 Sub-Total 24412.43 243127.93 24669.52 248319.00 1.05 2.14 

   GRAND   TOTAL 36338.51 358746.06 36558.89 366627.25 0.61 2.20 

 Note 1: Grand total is inclusive of all countries. 

Note 2: The figures for JAN’26 are provisional. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


